DUPO POLICE DEPARTMENT

100 North 2™ Street

Dupo, IL. 62239

Phone: (618) 286-3397
Dispatch: (618) 286-4884
Crime Tip Line: (618) 286-6662
Fax: (618) 286-0240

Email: dupopolice@yahoo.com

The Police Department is staffed 24 hours a day.

The Dupo Police Department is made up of full time and part time employees.

RECORDS: Monday thru Friday 8a-4p

Vicki Foster- Records Clerk vekif@yvillageofdupo.org
Phyllis Hamilton — Records Clerk phyllish@villagedupo.org

The Police Department consists of 11 officers:

Kevin Smith — Chief of Police ksmith@villageofdupo.org
Jason Cooper — Senior Patrolman jacooper@yvillageofdupo.org
Ryan Corbin — Patrolman rcorbin@villageofdupo.org
Jeremy Zimmer — Patrolman jeremyz@villageofdupo.org
Michael Sullivan — Patrolman mikes@villageofdupo.org
Patrick Hulsey — Patrolman patrickh@pvillageofdupo.org
Bradley Veteto — Patrolman bradv@villageofdupo.org
Douglas Keys II — Patrolman douglask@villageofdupo.org
Eric Tracy — Patrolman erict@villageofdupo.org
Bradley Penet — Patrolman bradp@yvillageofdupo.org

Bruce Hoffman — Patrolman

The goal of the police department is to protect the life and property of the citizens. The police department
enforces all laws governed by the State of Illinois and the Village of Dupo.



